1/9
IA ... D IA ... S
IA mtion - Pneumatic actuators
Description
The rack and pinion pneumatic actuator IA Motion combines innovative
design features with the latest technology, materials and protection coatings
available, resulting in one of the highest grade pneumatic actuators on the
market.

   
IA mtion - Pneumatic actuators
Type code
 Actuator size IA045 - IA1000
 Function
D Double acting
S12 Single acting + number of springs
 Mounting face for valve F03 - F30 According to EN ISO5211
 Shaft connection [mm] Dimension of shaft connection
Available options:
•	 5 different external coatings.
•	 Stainless steel AISI 303, 430 or 316 drive shaft.
•	 High and low temperature versions.
•	 0 ÷ 90° adjustable travel stop.
•	 Cost efficient lock out capability.
•	 Other drive shaft connections.
•	 Rotation 120° and 180° and intermediate such as 135°.
•	 3 position actuators.
•	 Stainless steel actuators.
Please contact our technical department for more information about these options.
0 ÷ 90° adjustable travel stop
4/9www.interapp.net
50 psi 60 psi 70 psi 90 psi 100 psi 116 psi
IA 045 D 72,9 87,4 102 131 146 169
IA 050 D 101 122 142 183 203 235
IA 100 D 179 215 251 322 358 415
IA 200 D 355 426 497 639 710 824
IA 250 D 559 670 782 1005 1170 1296
IA 300 D 811 974 1136 1461 1623 1883
IA 350 D 1312 1574 1836 2361 2623 3043
IA 400 D 1691 2029 2367 3043 3381 3922
IA 450 D 2654 3185 3716 4777 5308 6157
IA 500 D 3462 4155 4847 6232 6925 8032
IA 550 D 4674 5609 6544 8413 9348 10844
IA 600 D 6492 7790 9088 11685 12984 15061
IA 650 D 10906 13087 15269 19631 21812 25302
IA 700 D 15829 18995 22161 28493 31659 36724
IA 750 D 21910 26291 30674 39438 43820 50831
IA 800 D 27493 32991 38490 49487 54985 63783
IA 1000 D 50895 61074 71253 91611 101790 -
Md
[Lb-In]
0º 90º
Md
[Lb-In]
0º 90º
IA...D IA...S
IA mtion - Pneumatic actuators
IA...D - Double acting actuators
Torques [Nm]
Pneumatical torque at air supply of
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Pneum. torque Spring torque
1) IA045 S33, IA050 - IA550. S12 = Standard version of InterApp. Other number of springs on request
5/9www.interapp.net
40 psi 60 psi 70 psi 90 psi 100 psi 116 psi [Lb-In]
0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 90° 0°
IA045
S 12 35,3 15,8 42,5 23
S 22 56,5 30,8 71 45,5 56,6 31
S 33 86,9 46,2 101 60,8 125 84,1 85 44,3
IA050
S2 46,1 24,7 86,6 65 107 85,6 147 126 168 146 58,5 35,1
S4 75 46,3 95,2 67 136 107 156 127 189 160 75 46,8
S6 83,5 47,9 124 88,4 144 109 177 141 94,1 58,5
S8 112,4 69,5 133 90 165 122 113 70,2